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Nassau County 4-H Club Contact List

2018-2019
Club Name Club Leaders Contact Information Meeting Days* Meeting Locations Focus/Description
Barnyard N Mike and Kim 904-707-2355 Mondays, 6:30pm Callahan Extension Encouraging life lessons in and out
Beyond Mixon happycamperchic@gmail.com Office of the barn

Bryceville Country
Kids

Lisa Comer, Sandra
Arowood

904-612-4230
comerl@ymail.com,
ksarowood@yahoo.com

Twice monthly,
Thursdays, 6:30pm

Brandy Branch Church,
Bryceville

Animals and animal care

Bugging Out 4-H

Dawn Barger, Kody

904-731-6037

Tuesdays, 6:30pm

Hilliard Community

Community pride & insects

Club Barger buggingout4hclub@gmail.com Center
Callahan Country Wanda and Karl 904-879-2646 Mondays, 7pm Callahan Extension Community service, animals
Kids Simmons wsim831880@aol.com Office projects, astronomy

County Council

Kristen Poppell,
Matthew Simmons

904-530-6353
krpoppell@ufl.edu

Thursdays, 5pm

Callahan Extension
Office

Leadership, citizenship, community
service

Nassau County Amanda and Sean 904-879-6452, 904-476-2294 TBD NEFL Fairgrounds Archery, shooting sports, wildlife
Archery Club Thien, Dana Griffis, | Thien03@windstream.net

Beau Parks danamoocow@gmail.com
Nassau County Doug and Lisa gardenartisan68@gmail.com Weekly, Tuesdays, Callahan Lego robotics, electronics, slotcars,
Robotics Club Gates 6-8pm retro games, Minecraft
Nassau County Patti Walker, 904-879-1286 Sundays, 3pm Callahan Horse riding and horse safety,

Young Riders

Melissa Laurendine

pwalk0O01l@windstream.net

petting zoos

Next Generation

Carrie Mizell, Carrie
Hatton

904-424-5261
mrscarriemizell@yahoo.com

Mondays, 4:30pm

Callahan Extension
Office

Fair projects and environmental
science

Sunshine Crew Paulette Kirkland, 904-504-9519 Mondays (6pm) & Callahan Care and showing of dairy and
Jessi Maynard paulette0516@aol.com Saturdays (10am) other animals

Town and Country | Alicia Vickers, 904-654-5101 Twice monthly, Callahan Animal science/stewardship,
Meghan Repoff alicia.vickers@evansdelivery.com | Tuesdays, 6:30pm community service

Zooming In Laura LaRoche, 904-530-6353 Thursdays, 7pm Varies — Teaching photography

Photography Club

Bridget Woodle

llaroche@ufl.edu

Yulee/Fernandina

*Unless otherwise noted, all clubs meet once per month. Contact the club leaders for exact dates and locations.
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